

425 Maritime Drive, PO Box 993 · Manitowoc, Wisconsin 54221-0993
920-682-5177 · 920-682-5177 (fax) · rlarsen@manitowoc-marina.com · www.manitowoc-marina.com

2017 Rate Sheet

Dockage Rates

April 15th through November 1st

Seasonal Rates

Slip Length	Docks A-D	New Dock E
Sport Port	\$470	-
22' or Less	\$875	-
24′	\$1,210	-
28′	\$1,410	-
32′	\$1,740	\$1,840
36′	\$1,985	\$2,085
40′	\$2,170	\$2,270
44'	\$2,615	-
48′	\$2,855	-
50′	\$3,085	\$3,185
60′	-	\$3,820
Pier End	\$81/ft \$4,080 min.	\$81/ft \$4,080 min.

Guest Dockage

Daily: \$1.65/foot/day
5 Nights or More: \$1.25/foot/day
21 Nights or More: \$1.10/foot/day

Unimproved Bulkhead

\$0.90/foot/day

Guest Group Discount Rate

15% for Groups of 5 Boats or More

Seasonal Dockage Includes: Free Pump Outs, Private Showers & Restrooms, Private Customer's Lounge, Dockside Electricity & Water, and Free Customer Parking. Dock E Seasonal Slip Rates include Dock Box

Full Swing Moorings

\$685

Launch Ramp Fees

\$6/Day or \$50/Season

Summer Dry Storage and Unassisted Launch

\$225 In designated areas up to 22' \$375 in designated areas above 22'

Summer Dry Storage and Marina Launch

\$35/ft Monday- Saturday
* Inquire for more details

Annual Contract

Seasonal Dockage & Outdoor Winter Storage, covering a 12 month time period & prepaid

Boat Length Overall	Single Payment
Up to 24'	\$1,890
24.1' to 28'	\$2,200
28.1' to 30'	\$2,515
30.1' to 32'	\$2,700
32.1' to 36'	\$3,020
36.1' to 40'	\$3,460
40.1' to 44'	\$4,020
44.1' to 48'	\$4,550
48.1' to 50'	\$4,860
50.1' & Above	\$117/ft

Note: Subject to payment in full by April 15th or September 15th, depending upon Annual Contract start date.

Outdoor Storage Rates

Boat Length Overall	Winter Storage Rates	Summer Storage Rates
Up to 23' 11"	\$745	\$725
24' to 27' 11"	\$890	\$845
28' to 31' 11"	\$1,075	\$1,025
32' to 35' 11"	\$1,215	\$1,160
36' to 39' 11"	\$1,435	\$1,365
40' to 43' 11"	\$1,580	\$1,505
44' to 47' 11"	\$1,890	\$1,800
48 to 49' 11"	\$1,975	\$1,885
50' and Above	\$43/ft	\$41/ft

Indoor Storage Rates

Indoor Heated Winter Storage

• \$8.25 per square foot •

Indoor Summer Storage

• \$4 per square foot •

All Full Service Winter Storage Rates Include: Haul out with Travelift, Pressure Wash Bottom, Winter Storage, Access to Customer Lounge in Spring and Fall, Launching with Travelift, One Week's Free Dockage Before Haul out, One Week's Dockage After Launch, Cradle or Trailer Storage during Summer Season

Un-assisted Winter Trailerable Boat Storage

Boat Length Overall	Storage Rate
26' or Less	\$405
26′ 1″ to 30′	\$510

Cradle Storage in Off-Season

No charge for boats that are winter storing. \$150 for those not storing at Manitowoc Marina.

Mast Storage

Boats Storing at Manitowoc Marina

Outdoors on Mast Rack, De-Rigged: No Charge

Rigged on South Lawn: \$300 per season

Indoor Storage, Mast De-Rigged \$450 per season

Notes: The Contractual Winter Storage term is September 15th through June 15th, and the Summer Storage Term is May 15th through September 15th, unless otherwise stated.

All Storage Rates are subject to a 1.0% Environmental Remediation Fee and Applicable Sales Tax All Winter Storage Rates are based upon Length-over-All, including platforms and railings.

All Dockage Rates are subject to a 2.0% Environmental Remediation Fee & State Sales Tax Annual Contracts subject to 1.0% Environmental Remediation Fee & State Sales Tax

For additional Flat Rated Marina Services, please see our current Service Department Flat Rate Sheet.

Note: All Rates reflected here are subject to change without prior notice.